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 17 8151 CAPE VINCENT  2District 20 Y  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 8152 CARTHAGE  17District 20 Y  6  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 8154 CLAYTON  8District 20 Y  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 8156 CROGHAN  13District 20 Y  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 25 8166 LOWVILLE  24District 20 Y  9  10  49 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 10 8167 SOUTH LEWIS L C  14District 20 Y  4  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 8179 SOUTH JEFFERSON  10District 20 Y  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 9 8181 TOWN OF BROWNVILLE  3District 20 Y  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 8186 WATERTOWN  6District 20 Y  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 8187 BALDWINSVILLE  6District 20 Y  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 8188 BINGHAMTON  5District 20 Y  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 8191 CAMDEN  8District 20 Y  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 8192 CANASTOTA  9District 20 Y  3  3  35 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 8193 CAZENOVIA  9District 20 Y  6  6  31 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 18 8194 CENTRAL SQUARE  7District 20 Y  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 8196 CHITTENANGO  16District 20 Y  4  4  43 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 30 8199 COOPERSTOWN  11District 20 Y  0  0  41 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 3 8201 DEPOSIT  11District 20 Y  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 8202 DOWNSVILLE  4District 20 Y  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 8204 ENDICOTT  1District 20 Y  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 8207 FULTON  12District 20 Y  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 61 8208 GREENE  0District 20 Y  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 8211 JOHNSON CITY  8District 20 Y  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 8215 MANLIUS  6District 20 Y  4  4  12 2  0  0 3  1  1  1

 28 8216 MARATHON  0District 20 Y  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 8217 MARTISCO  17District 20 Y  11  11  35 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 8 8219 MC GRAW  9District 20 Y  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 8222 MORRISVILLE  9District 20 Y  5  5  22 0  0  0 2  3  0  0
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 7 8225 NORTH SYRACUSE - LIVERPOOL  6District 20 Y  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 8230 ONEONTA  3District 20 Y  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 8231 OSWEGO  9District 20 Y  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 8232 OXFORD  7District 20 Y  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 8235 POMPEY  6District 20 Y  2  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 8236 PULASKI  8District 20 Y  2  2  17 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 7 8237 RICHFIELD SPRINGS  4District 20 Y  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 8239 ROME  17District 20 Y  1  1  34 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 18 8241 SKANEATELES  4District 20 Y  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 8242 SOLVAY-GEDDES-CAMILLUS L C  3District 20 Y  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 8243 SYRACUSE HOST  10District 20 Y  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 8244 SYRACUSE EASTWOOD  5District 20 Y  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 8250 WALTON  3District 20 Y  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 8251 WEST CORNERS  5District 20 Y  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 8253 WINDSOR  6District 20 Y  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 31 41155 BAINBRIDGE  8District 20 Y  1  1  39 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 130655 Syracuse CVR  3District 20 Y  0  0  9 7  0  0 0  0  2  5

 2 140895 Syracuse Upstate Diabetes  10District 20 Y  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 146205 Hastings  22District 20 Y  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 150240 Boonville  25District 20 Y  2  2  48 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 686  1,095 409
 48

 108  109  10  4  082 27  4  6
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